

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Roy's Wood Products Joins Southern Cypress Manufacturers Association

PITTSBURGH, Feb. 29, 2024 – The Southern Cypress Manufacturers Association (SCMA) welcomes its newest member, Roy's Wood Products, based in Lugoff, South Carolina.

Founded in 1962, Roy's Wood Products has grown into a leading manufacturer of hardwood dimensional lumber, custom cabinetry, moulding, plywood, and shutters at its 61,000-square-foot mill and manufacturing facility. The company also specializes in cypress lumber, siding, decking, flooring, moulding, millwork, paneling, timbers, and more.

Learn more about Roy's Wood Products at www.RoysWoodProducts.com. For more information about the SCMA, visit www.CypressInfo.org.

About the Southern Cypress Manufacturers Association

The Southern Cypress Manufacturers Association is a non-profit organization dedicated to the promotion of cypress building products to trade professionals and consumers. For more information on the SCMA, visit www.CypressInfo.org.

###

